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000050469 New Commercial Co 700,000 02/17/2025

HX Base Yr

970 SW ARLINGTON BLVD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,146 79.5600 89.11 102,120 1945 1945 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 1088

BAS 1,088 100 1,088 63,019

FOP 192 30 58 3,359

1,280 1,146 66,378

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W28 S32 E40 N16 W12 N16 $
FOP=[ORIG=12,16] N16 W12 S16 E12 $
.

BAS

28

32

40

16

12

16 FOP 16

12

16

12

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 400

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 50

3 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 280.00 UT 8.00 8.00 100 2026 2025 100 2,240

4 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 29,545.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2026 2025 100 59,090

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,800.00 UT 4.00 4.00 100 2026 2025 100 7,200

68,980

1 4817 C STORG/ OFF 0 CG 0.00 0.00 43,560.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.25 2.25 98,010

2 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 1.75 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 24,500
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HX Base Yr

970 SW ARLINGTON BLVD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 27 PREFIN MTL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Fixtures 10 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 18 100

RMS 11 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 06 06

8700 06 11,994 156.0106 59.28 711,004 2025 2025 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

2 PREF M B A  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 9630

AOF 2,130 150 2026 3,195 187,506

AOF 2,550 150 2026 3,825 224,479

BAS 4,950 100 2026 4,950 290,502

CAN 25 30 2026 8 469

CAN 55 30 2026 16 939

9,710 11,994 703,894

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=61,6] S50 E99 N50 W99 $
AOF=[YR=2026;ORIG=10,6] S50 E51 N50 W51 $
AOF=[YR=2026;ORIG=10,70] S50 E15 N20 E21 S20 E15 N50 W51 $
CAN=[YR=2026;ORIG=15,56] S5 E11 N5 W11 $
CAN=[YR=2026;ORIG=40,1] S5 E5 N5 W5 $
.
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